
63,63 21 奥田圭都 Q
62,62

25 小林理久 Q

64,61

46,63,64

26,26

1
2
3 )
4
5

法政大学

)
)

6
7
8

亜細亜大学

明治大学

関西大学

9
10
11

慶應義塾大学

早稲田大学

同志社大学

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

塚 越 雄 人

大 熊 貴 紘

白 井 卓 也

切 詰 魁

渡 辺 将 司

遠 藤 実

三 宅 知 久

木 村 光 希

三 好 健 太

高 木 隆 英

飯 島 啓 斗

吉 開 健 太

仲 村 元 希

浅 野 奨 太

吉 見 恒 輝

小 堀 良 太

井 上 善 文

沼 尻 啓 介

村 上 彰 啓

及 川 生 来

奥 田 圭 都

太 田 悠 介

細 田 凱

高 山 和 也

小 林 理 久

下 條 亮

菅 野 貴 仁

渡 辺 元 希

鈴 木 大 介

(
(
(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

( 東北学院大学 )

)
)

( 中京大学 )
早稲田大学 )
福岡大学 )

明治大学 )
( 早稲田大学 )
( 慶應義塾大学 )
( 日本大学 )

法政大学 )
( 日本大学 )
( 明治大学 )
( 法政大学 )

日本大学 )
( 亜細亜大学 )
( 法政大学 )
( 松山大学 )

立教大学 )
( 酪農学園大学 )
( 中央大学 )

23 細田凱

75,76(２)

25 小林理久

62,60

27 菅野貴仁

62,60 13 仲村元希
Q

16 小堀良太

18 沼尻啓介 Q
19 村上彰啓 61,36,60

75,62

21 奥田圭都

18 沼尻啓介
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塚越雄人
Q

Q

仲村元希

)
( 筑波大学 )
( 亜細亜大学 )

)
関西大学 )

9 三好健太

62,62 9 三好健太

12 吉開健太 64,63

60,63

1 塚越雄人

60,64 1
4 切詰魁 62,76(2)

61,61

63,64

5 渡辺将司

60,61 5 渡辺将司
Q

7 三宅知久 76(5),61

61,62

61,61

29 鈴木大介

1R 2R

男子シングルス
1R 2R2R

61.6
62 村上誠

62,26,64 64 山野誠
Q

Q
55 磯田佳孝 63,62

64,64

58 渋田大樹

61,60 60 田中亮寛
Q

60 田中亮寛 67(1),60,62

57,62,61

62,62

53 中川航

62,63 53 中川航

50 山田晃大

62,63 50 山田晃大
Q

52 須田恭平 61,61

62,62

42 巽寛人

64,60 43 伊藤勇貴
Q

43 伊藤勇貴 64,62

61,61

46 岩崎歩

61,61 46 岩崎歩
Q

48 西脇一樹 63,64

62,06,62

37 村松勇紀

64,46,63 37 村松勇紀
Q

39 永富康太郎 76(5),64

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

鈴 木 介

臼 田 悠

高 橋 一 希

萩 貴 智

ヘ ル ナ ン デ ス 匠

岡 田 大

河 野 優 平

本 藤 優

村 松 勇 紀

諱 五 貴

永 富 康 太 郎

梶 谷 勇 太

矢 野 隆 志

巽 寛 人

伊 藤 勇 貴

尾 形 勇 輔

小 池 湧 也

岩 崎 歩

堀 切 啓 貴

西 脇 一 樹

高 橋 克 典

山 田 晃 大

橋 本 大 貴

須 田 恭 平

中 川 航

畑 中 恩

磯 田 佳 孝

由 井 健 人

岸 田 海

渋 田 大 樹

上 野 秀 太 郎

田 中 亮 寛

小 堺 遠 馬

村 上 誠

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

( 中央 学 )
( 信州大学 )

青山学院大学 )
( 関西大学 )
( 青山学院大学 )
( 松山大学 )

早稲田大学 )
( 専修大学 )
( 早稲田大学 )
( 明治大学 )

明治大学 )
( 福岡大学 )
( 慶應義塾大学 )
( 早稲田大学 )

明治大学 )
( 駒澤大学 )
( 愛知学院大学 )
( 早稲田大学 )

日本大学 )
( 明治大学 )
( 近畿大学 )
( 法政大学 )

亜細亜大学 )
( 順天堂大学 )
( 中央大学 )
( 立命館大学 )

関西大学 )
( 青山学院大学 )
( 早稲田大学 )

)

( 明治大学 )
( 信州大学 )

(

31 高橋一希

青山学院大学 )

( 亜細亜大学 )
( 亜細亜大学

76(4),75

鈴木 介

62,62 29 鈴木大介 Q

61,36,61

33 ヘルナンデス匠

63,61 35 河野優平
Q

35 河野優平 64,63

62,62

Q
64 山野誠 46,63,6263

64
古 田 海 人

山 野 誠 ( 関西大学 )
( 中央大学 )


